

TRANSIT COPY

Delivery Challan
Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,
SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051
Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy PAN: AACDCM5906D GSTIN : 36AACDCM5906D2ZO

Page 1 of 1

Billing Details		Customer Details	
Modi GV Ventures LLP 5-4-187/3&4, IInd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G Road, Hyderabad, Hyderabad, Telangana- 500003 GSTIN: 36ABUFM6980A1ZU PAN: ABUFM6980A		VIVOPOLIS Sy.No 228/4,, Turkapally, Shamirpet Medchal, Ranga Reddy Dist. Secunderabad, Telangana- 500078	
DC No	44567	DC Date	14 Aug 2025
PO No	20250805047	PO Date	05 Aug 2025

S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty
1	HARD2041-Hardware-Sleeve & Bullets--8X50mm-Nos.	8518	200.00
2	HARD2307-Hardware-Sleeve & Bullets--10x100 mm-Nos.	7609	200.00
3	HARD9620-Hardware-GI Threaded Rod--8mmX2000mm-Nos.	73081000	50.00
4	HARD2027-Hardware-GI Threaded Rod--10mmX2000mm-Nos.	73081000	50.00
5	HARD3976-Hardware-GI Nut--10mm-Kgs	73081000	4.00
6	HARD6681-Hardware-GI Nut--8mm-Kgs	7318	4.00
7	HARD9103-Hardware-GI Washer-Form C-M8-100-gms	7318	10.00
8	HARD2536-Hardware-GI Washer-Form C-M10-100-gms	7318	10.00

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

Authorised signator

M-210-20250814026

INWARD	
Inward No: 528	Date: 14/8/25
MRN No:	
Received By: A.L.	Sign: Z
Modi GV Ventures LLP	



Tax Invoice

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Billing Details		Customer Details		Shipping Details		Invoice No	
5-4-187/3&4, IIInd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G Road, Hyderabad, Hyderabad, Telangana- 500003 GSTIN: 36ABUFM6980A1ZU		VIVOPOLIS Sy.No 228/4, Turkapally,Shamirpet Medchal, Ranga Reddy Dist. Secunderabad, Telangana- 500078		PAN:ABUFM6980A		44567	
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	HARD2041-Hardware-Sleeve & Bolts--8x50mm-Nos.	8518	200.00	11.44	2,288	18.00	411.84
2	HARD2307-Hardware-Sleeve & Bolts--10x100 mm-Nos.	7609	200.00	15.60	3,120	18.00	561.6
3	HARD9620-Hardware-GI Threaded Rod--8mmX2000mm-Nos.	73081000	50.00	73.52	3,676	18.00	661.68
4	HARD2027-Hardware-GI Threaded Rod--10mmX2000mm-Nos.	73081000	50.00	91.52	4,576	18.00	823.68
5	HARD3976-Hardware-GI Nut--10mm-Kgs	73081000	4.00	116.48	466	18.00	83.86
6	HARD6681-Hardware-GI Nut--8mm-Kgs	7318	4.00	116.00	464	18.00	83.52
7	HARD9103-Hardware-GI Washer-Form C-M8-100-gms	7318	10.00	12.10	121	18.00	21.78
8	HARD2536-Hardware-GI Washer-Form C-M10-100-gms	7318	10.00	11.64	116	18.00	20.95
				Total Taxable Amount	14,827.32		2,668.91
				Total Invoice Amount			17,496.00
IGST		CGST	SGST				
0.00		1,334.45	1,334.45				